158
Is
su
e
 1
.2
01
3

Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
Ø
10
8.1
Ø
Dimensions
Type
Stroke
mm
L
extended
GS-22-50 50 164
GS-22-100 100 264
GS-22-150 150 364
GS-22-200 200 464
GS-22-250 250 564
GS-22-300 300 664
GS-22-350 350 764
GS-22-400 400 864
GS-22-450 450 964
GS-22-500 500 1 064
GS-22-550 550 1 164
GS-22-600 600 1 264
GS-22-650 650 1 364
GS-22-700 700 1 464
Ordering Example GS-22-150-AE-800
Type (Push Type)
Body Ø (23 mm)
Stroke (150 mm)